

Mayor's Education & Charity Ball Committee

The Honorable Eddie Tl. Lowe, Mayor

P.O. Box 2543 Phenix City, Alabama 36868 706-615-2272 or 706-888-4587

MEDIA RELEASE

July 12, 2021

PHENIX CITY MAYOR'S EDUCATION & CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

Mayor Lowe and Members of the Phenix City Education & Charity Ball Committee will be hosting the inaugural Phenix City Mayor's Education & Charity Golf Tournament on Friday, July 16, 2021 at 1:00 pm EDT at Lakewood Golf Course located at 2800 Lakewood Drive, Phenix City, Alabama.

The purpose of this event is to raise funds for scholarships to be awarded to Phenix City students. Golfers, sponsors and the community are invited to come out and help support this event.

